
 

PLEASE COMPLETE ONLINE OR COMPLETE & TURN IN TO TENNIS PRO SHOP 

 

CHILDS NAME____________________ CHILDS AGE_________ 

 

PARENT OR GUARDIAN NAME_____________________ CELL #_______________ 

 

HOME #_______________ E-MAIL_______________________________________ 

 

MEMBER #_____________ CHILDS NICKNAME______________________________ 

 

ANY ALLERGIES_________________ 

 

ANY SPECIAL INFO______________________________________________________ 

 

__________Yes you may use my childs picture to post on flyers, Facebook, CCC Website. 

 

By providing us your cell phone # you are authorizing us to send texts regarding weather etc. 

 

PLEASE CHECK THE SESSION(S) YOU ARE ENROLLING IN. 

 

SESSION 1: Mon 6/9/25 thru Thur 6/12/25  __________ 

 

SESSION 2: Mon 6/16/25 thru Thut 6/19/25  __________ 

 

SESSION 3: Mon 6/23/25 thru Thur 6/26/25  __________ 

 

SESSION 4: Mon 6/30/25 thru Thur 6/3/25  __________ 

 

SESSION 5: Mon 7/7/25 thru Thur 7/10/25  __________ 

 

SESSION 6: Mon 7/14/25 thru Thur 7/17/25  __________ 

 

NO CAMP JULY 21,22,23,24 : FRONTIER DAYS 

 

SESSION 7: Mon 7/28/25 thru Thur 7/31/25  __________ 

 

SESSION 8: Mon 8/4/25 thru Thur 8/7/25  __________ 

 

 

CHEYENNE COUNTRY CLUB TENNIS & PICKLEBALL 307 637-2221 
 



 

 

 


